Technical
Specification
NQ40x40QGx30
Product # NQ40x40QGx30	 Phone 1-888-567-9596	 www.synqor.com	 Doc.# 005-NQ4040W  Rev. E	 06/30/10	 Page 1
NiQor quarter-brick module
Non-Isolated
•	Ultra high efficiency, up to 95% at full rated load
•	Delivers up to 30 A of output current

6/6 RoHS
Options (see
Ordering Information)
Input Voltage
Mode (see Ordering Information)
Output Voltage
Model Number Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Max Output
Current
NQ40w40QGx30Nyz-G 9 - 40 V 0 - 40 V 30 A
NQ	40	 W	40	 Q	 G	 C	 30	 N N S	 -	 G
Ordering Information
Mode: w
Options Description: x y z
Thermal Design Enable
Logic Pin Style Feature Set
 T - Buck
 W - Buck /
        Boost
 C - Encased with
       Threaded
       Baseplate
 V - Encased
       with Flanged
       Baseplate
 N -
Negative
 K - 0.110"
 N - 0.145"
 R - 0.180"
 Y - 0.250"
 S - Standard
 C - Current
       monitor
       output /